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[tem Number Part Number
1 886333SV
2 864721

3 A01959

5 879010

6 A01960

8 913223

9 880253

12 A02179
12 648112-01
14 879289

15 A03069
16 A05003
19 910619

20 802764

21 907860

22 907828

23 893792

25 876016

26 909936

27 911907

30 907815

31 A03141
32 A05556
33 872906

37 A03692
38 882185

39 A01953
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PartsList for 423MAG Type 1l

Description

BALL BEARING
SCREW
SS/A-ARMATURE
BEARING
SS/A-FIELD
GEARBOX COVER
INNER BLADE FLANGE
BLADE BOLT
BOLT ASSY

SNAP RING

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

NUT

SCREW

HEX BOLT
ADJUSTING LEVER
SCREW

SET SCREW

FELT SEAL

SPRING

SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON
LOCK PLATE

ROLL PIN

FIELD SCREW
SPRING

SCREW MACHINE STEEL

SS/A-SWITCH 20A
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Qty Required
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Item Number

41
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
57
58
59
62
66
67
69
70
79
86
89
95

Part Number

NO17151
NO17151
907855
883541
886538
890753
A15710
879548
845359
A01965
A05808
A05808
907853
907852
879678
907822
908792-01
881171
684179
913225
654842-00
684188
810425
901266
913208
859359
A11901
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PartsList for 423MAG Type 1l

Description

CORDSET
CORDSET
ADJUSTING LEVER
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

LOWER GUARD
SCREW

BUMPER
SS/A-BASE ASSEMBLY
GEAR HSG ASSY
GEAR HSG ASSY
HANDLE

MOTOR HSG
SCREW

MOTOR CAP

DUST TUBE

LOAD WASHER
RETAINING RING
SCREW
SS/A-JACKSHAFT ASSEM
BEARING

PLUG

STRAIN RELIEVER
WASHER

WASHER

BAG
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PartsList for 423MAG Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
96 878499 TUBE GREASE 1
97 879751 LUBRICANT 4 LBS 1
103 145378-01 WRENCH 1
856 802318 WASHER 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 842935 SCREW 1
856 823383 SPRING 1

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

Page 3


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

